
Moose Jaw Spring Show

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Brian Kelly

$25,000 Novice Horse

Horse Owner Rider Points

Fancy One Last Drive Hollingworth Farms Johnny Lukacs 5.0

Reys Your Freckles Les and Coreen Jack Les Jack 4.0

A Rollz For Prissy Marj Beatty Tyler Darroch 3.0

Blue Smoothy Pauli Smith Doug Reinhardt 2.0

Look A Rollz Royce Lloyd & Jan Turner Tyler Darroch 0.0

$15,000 Ameteur

Horse Owner Rider Points

Echos Prowlin Joel Jones Joel Jones 5.0

Magnetic Metallic Rebecca Gervin Rebecca Gervin 4.0

The Longhorn Look Wayne Tribe Wayne Tribe 3.0

Ali Ababwa Erin van Haastert Erin van Haastert 2.0

Lena Raye Shar kaczmar Shar kaczmar 1.0

Non Pro

Horse Owner Rider Points

Sitnonthedokofthebay Les and Coreen Jack Les Jack 5.0

FFL Talkin Bout You Emma Reinhardt Emma Reinhardt 4.0

Wisper Too Me HOOF & WHEEL LTD. Amanda Smith 3.0

Blue Smoothy Pauli Smith Pauli Smith 2.0

Cats Blonde Date Buck McEwen Buck McEwen 1.0

** Non Pro and Unlimted Am - Herd Drawn together as combo class

Unlimited Amateur 

Wisper Too Me HOOF & WHEEL LTD. Amanda Smith 3.0

Kat Vonn D Colleen Wallace Colleen Wallace 2.0

Blue Smoothy Pauli Smith Pauli Smith 1.0

$50,000 Ameteur

Horse Owner Rider Points

Magnetic Metallic Rebecca Gervin Rebecca Gervin 3.0

Metallic Fist Lynn & Judy Edge Lynn Edge 2.0

Ettaful Chad and Lisa Eaton Lisa Eaton 1.0



$5,000 Novice Horse

Horse Owner Rider Points

Smooth Like Ginger Pauli Smith Doug Reinhardt 8.0

Spottish John Lukacs Johnny Lukacs 7.0

Embers N Ashes Les and Coreen Jack Tyler Darroch 6.0

OU Cotton Spot Erin van Haastert Lochlan Christianson 4.5

Copper Mountain Cat Darren and Kim Krebs Doug Reinhardt 4.5

Para Mi Cat Graham White Tyler Darroch 3.0

Metalhic Dual Rey Lloyd and Jan Tuner Matthew Stephen 2.0

Ali Ababwa Erin van Haasstert Lochlan Christiansen 1.0

$5,000 Novice Horse Non Pro

Horse Owner Rider Points

Spottish John Lukacs Julianna Lukacs 4.0

Smooth Like Ginger Pauli Smith Pauli Smith 3.0

Autumns Gem Colin Herter Colin Herter 2.0

Dragonn Fly HOOF & WHEEL LTD. Amanda Smith 0.0

$2,000 Limit Rider

Horse Owner Rider Points

Little Belle Cat Rayel Dimler Rayel Dimler 1.0

Jackie Be Smart Robin Armbruster Brian Omiecinski 4.0

Made U Look Pat Hanke Pat Hanke 3.0

Metalhic Dual Rey Lloyd and Jan Tuner Matthew Stephen 2.0

4 Year Old Open

Horse Owner Rider Points

Cover Three Kim Brady Tyler Darroch 8.0

Picassos Delight Christian Carpenter Johnny Lukacs 7.0

Diamond Sully Les and Coreen Jack Les Jack 6.0

Bad Alley Gator Rob Pelkey Johnny Lukacs 5.0

TR Sweetest Devotion Pauli Smith Doug Reinhardt 4.0

SHR Special Time Graham White Tyler Darroch 3.0

Gun Goes Bam Joani Mink Doug Reinhardt 1.0

SOOOHOT

Ashley Taylor & Pascal 

Champagne Tyler Darroch 1.0

$25,000 Novice Horse Non Pro

Horse Owner Rider Points

Wisper Too Me Hoof & Wheel Ltd. Amanda Smith 3.0

Sitnonthedokofthebay Les and Coreen Jack Les Jack 2.0

Spooks Bold N Blu Luree Williamson Luree Williamson 1.0

$35,000 Limit Non Pro



Horse Owner Rider Points

Shiny Pink Catdy Marj Beatty Nicole Darroch 5.0

Echos Prowlin Joel Jones Joel Jones 4.0

BNL Dont Stop Amanda Marjorie Beatty Marjorie Beatty 3.0

Liliesintheboonlight Brian Omiecinski Brian Omiecinski 2.0

Metaphoric Catillac John Lukacs Teresa Lukacs 0.0

Youth

Horse Owner Rider Points

Reys Your Freckles Les & Coreen Jack Kiera Williamson 10.0

Shiny Pink Catdy Marj Beatty Abigail Darroch 9.0

Cash Cats Merada ERin van Haastert Avalene van Haasstert 8.0

Justa Roan Cat Megan Williams Georgia Howe 7.0

WS HESASTAR Tyra kmita Tyra Kmita 5.5

Sindiloufromwho Jaina Moebis Kyla Moebis 5.5

OU Cotton Spot Erin van Haastert Vidalia van Haastert 4.0

OU STYLE Erin van Haastert Austyn Schapansky 3.0

Mr Boon N Blaze Becky DePolie Westin Clearwater 2.0

Gallo Del Morado Trigg Pittman Trigg Pittman 1.0

Open Ranch

Horse Owner Rider Points

Sugar Refined Brian & Vicki Braun Brian Braun 3.0

Metahlic Eye Handle Lloyd and Jan Turner Matthew Stephen 2.0

Smartest Tap Yet Lisa Eaton Lauren Eaton 1.0

$1,000 Novice Horse Ranch

Horse Owner Rider Points

Smartest Tap Yet Lisa Eaton Lauren Eaton 2.0

A Roadies Summer Reid & Christina Daley Matthew Stephen 1.0





Score Earned
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Score Earned
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Score Earned

72.0 386.40$    
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